2021
european

O!

rowing

Jjunior
championships

2021 European Rowing Junior Championships

9-10 October 2021
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RESULTS
Junior Women's Coxed Four
10.10.2021 | 12:26

Final-F

Rank Total Rank Lane

500 m 1000 m

1500 m  Finish

1 1) 2

(b) CALABRESE Vittoria
(2) MONTEGGIA Caterina
(3) SPIRITO Aurora

(s) CODATO Alice

(c) BARILI Martina

COACH: CALABRESE GIOVANNI

- Germany

(b) FIEDELIUS Miriam
2) EDEL Leticia

3) RISTOW Leonie
s) LEBAHN Michelle
c) GUENDUEZ Alev

COACH: KUTSCHER GUIDO

Hungary

(b) HARSANYI Orsolya
(2) ANGYAL Zsofia

(3) BALAZS Szonja
(

(

s) FAZEKAS Fanni
c) MAJSA Klaudia

COACH: ALFOLDI ZOLTAN

_ (4) 1

_— Ukraine [DNS]

(b) BARLADIAN Tetiana

2) BONDAR Dariia

3) USTIUZHANINA Anastasiia
s) USTIUZHANINA Kateryna
c) MAZEPA lhor

COACH: TYMKO KYRYLO

Results delivered by fotofinish system.

Legend:
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01:47,94 (1) 03:43,77 (1)

01:55,82

01:50,89 (3)
02,95

03:48,44 (2)
01:57,54
04,67

01:50,33(2)
02,39

03:48,85 (3)
01:58,52
05,08

DNF - did not finish; DNS - did not start; DSQ - disqualified; EXC - excluded; REL - relegation; BUW - boat under weight

Generated: 2021-10-10 13:33:53

Results available at http://2021erjch.rowtiming.com
Timing & data processing: Fundacja Wielkopolskie Wioslarstwo

05:39,93 (1)
01:56,16

07:33,38
01:53,44

05:45,29 (2)
01:56,85
05,36

07:38,75
01:53,45
05,37

05:47,21 (3)
01:58,35
07,27

07:45,72
01:58,50
12,34
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